

RON FREITAS

RICHARD B. PRICE
Assistant District Attorney

District Attorney, San Joaquin County PROTECTING OUR COMMUNITY FOR 175 YEARS



San Joaquin County District Attorney National Crime Victims' Rights Week TEEN ARTWORK CONTEST 2025 ENTRY FORM

Contest Theme: Connecting < KINSHIP > Healing

Student First and Last Name	
Student Email Address	
School Name	
Grade and Age	
Parent/Guardian (First Last)	
Parent/Guardian Email	
Parent/Guardian Phone	
Parent Guardian Mailing Address	

RELEASE/WAIVER

By signing this form, I hereby give permission to publish the name, school, grade, and age of the student submitting artwork to the San Joaquin County District Attorney's Office for the specific purpose of publicizing the winner of the 2025 artwork contest. In giving consent, I hereby release and hold harmless the San Joaquin County District Attorney's office and the San Joaquin County Family Justice Center for any and all responsibility and liability related to the artwork. If my artwork is not chosen as the winner, I understand that no prize will be given. I have read this agreement and understand it.

Student Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date